Mogenb

LleHa go akuuu, py6.

LleHa no akuum, pyb6.

Pa3mep ckugkm, pyo.

OgHum
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B
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B
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B
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24 mec.
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nnaTexom

B
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B
paccpouky,
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OgHumM
nnaTexom

B
paccpouky,
6 mec.

B
paccpouKky,
11 mec.

B
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24 mec.

Po6ot-
nbinecoc
Dreame Robot|
Vacuum D9
Max Gen 2

729

798,96

798,82

868,8

699

699

698,94

758,88

30

99,96

99,88

109,92

Po6ot-
nbinecoc
Dreame Robot|
Vacuum L10s
Pro Gen 2

1209

1299

1298,99

1398,72

1099

1098,96

1098,9

1099

110

200,04

200,09

299,76

Po6ot-
nblnecoc
Dreame Robot|
Vacuum X40
Ultra

4509

4599

4598,99

4598,88

3999

3999

3998,94

4378,8

510

600

600,05

220,08

Crainnep
Dreame
AirStyle

1069

1098,96

1098,9

1098,96

949

948,96

948,97

978,96

120

150

149,93

120

Mbinecoc
Dreame
Cordless
Vacuum
Cleaner Z20
Aqua Cycle

1909

1998,96

1998,92

1998,96

1899

1899

1898,93

1898,9

10

99,96

99,99

100,08

Mbinecoc
Dreame
Cordless
Vacuum
Cleaner Z30
[Agua Cycle

2209

2298,96

2299

2298,72

2199

2199

2198,9

2198,9

10

99,96

100,1

99,84

Meinecoc
Dreame R10
Cordless
Vacuum
Cleaner

699

748,92

748,99

748,8

599

618,96

658,9

728,88

100

129,96

90,09

19,92

Mbinecoc
Dreame R10
Pro Cordless
Vacuum
Cleaner

919

1018,92

1018,93

1020,72

899

898,98

898,92

998,88

20

119,94

120,01

21,84

Meinecoc
Dreame R20
Cordless
Vacuum
Cleaner

1299

1378,92

1378,96

1378,56

1099

1098,96

1098,9

1148,9

200

279,96

280,06

229,68

Mbinecoc
Dreame H12
Dual

1919

1998,96

1998,92

1998,96

1799

1798,98

1798,94

1798,8

120

199,98

199,98

200,16

®eH Dreame
Hairdryer
Gleam

AHD12A

199

219

218,9

219,36

199

198,96

198,88

208,8

20,04

20,02

10,56




